OTTO’S POOL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
JUNE
	TEAM

RANKING
	TEAM


	NAMES OF

PLAYERS
	INDIVIDUAL

RECORD
	TEAM

POINTS
	PLAYOFF

SEED

	SECOND

RANKED

TEAM

18-14
57%

LAST TIME SHOT POOL
	A
	Duke (c)

Maggie

Otto
Attardi
TBA

Forfeit

Team Record
	8-3
3-6
2-6
0-4
0-0

0-0
13-19
	20
	Done

4th
Place

	THIRD

RANKED

TEAM

11-21

35%
LAST TIME SHOT POOL
	B
	Leo (c)
Tony
Flounder

Brendan

TBA

Forfeit

Team Record
	5-4

4-6

4-3

4-6

0-0

0-0
17-19
	23
	Done

3rd 
Place

	FIRST

RANKED

TEAM

23-12

66%

LAST TIME SHOT POOL
	C
	Dave W. (c)

Phill
Bartok

TBA

TBA

Forfeit 

Team Record
	10-2

5-3

9-3

0-0

0-0

0-0
24-8
	24
	One
Seed


	FOURTH

RANKED

TEAM

5-15

25%

LAST TIME

    SHOT POOL
	D
	Debbie (c)
Cathi
Sally

TBA

TBA

Forfeit

Team Record
	6-6

5-7

3-9

0-0

0-0

0-0
14-22
	23
	Two

Seed


SCHEDULE:
	Date


	Week
	Day
	6:30pm
	8:00pm

	June 7th 
	One
	Thursday


	C vs. D
	A vs. B

	June 14th 
	Two


	Thursday
	A vs. D

	B vs. C

	June 21st 
	Three
	Thursday
	B vs. D
	A vs. C


	Playoffs/Finals


	-----
	------------
	7:00pm
	-------------------------

	June 28th 
	Finals
	Thursday
	Finals

Seed 1 vs. Seed 2 
	


Next Pool League Starts on Thursday, July 5th           
